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ANNEX I

HTS Subheadings and Countries for Which the Competitive Need
Limitation Provided in Section 503(c)(2)(A)(i)(ll) Is Disregarded

0210.99.90
0406.20.51
0410.00.00
0603.13.00
0710.29.15
0710.80.50
0711.40.00
0712.90.70
0802.31.00
0807.19.60
0810.60.00
0813.40.10
0813.40.80
1103.19.14
1301.90.40
1601.00.40
1605.20.05
1703.10.30
1806.10.34
1806.10.43
2001.90.45
2006.00.70
2008.30.60
2008.30.96
2008.99.50
2103.90.40
2516.12.00
2516.20.20
2806.20.00
2827.39.45
2830.90.20
2831.90.00
2833.29.40
2836.99.40
2840.11.00
2840.19.00
2903.19.10
2903.51.00
2903.59.11
2905.49.10
2907.29.25

Thailand
Argentina
Indonesia
Thailand
Turkey
Turkey
India
Turkey
India
Brazil
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Pakistan
India
Brazil
Thailand
Brazil
Uruguay
India
India
Thailand
India
Panama
Thailand
Colombia
India
India
India
India
Russia
India
Turkey
India
Turkey
Turkey
India
India
India
India
India

2908.99.20
2909.11.00
2909.30.10
2909.50.40
2912.49.10
2913.00.50
2914.40.10
2914.40.20
2915.39.20
2917.14.10
2918.21.50
2921.42.15
2921.42.21
2921.42.55
2922.29.26
2024.21.04
2924.29.52
2926.10.00
2926.90.08
2927.00.30
2929.10.30
2933.99.85
2934.20.35
3808.93.20
3824.90.31
4006.10.00
4101.20.70
4101.50.40
4101.90.40
4101.90.50
4104.11.30
4104.11.40
4104.19.30
4104.41.40
4106.21.90
4107.11.60
4107.12.40
4107.12.70
4107.19.40
4107.19.60
4107.91.40

India
India
India
Indonesia
India
India
Brazil
India
India
Brazil
Brazil
India
India
India
India
India
India
Brazil
India
India
Russia
India
India
Indonesia
Brazil
India
Brazil
Brazil
Pakistan
Colombia
India
Argentina
Pakistan
Argentina
India
Turkey
Thailand
Colombia
India
Brazil
India



31826 Federal Register/Vol. 74, No. 126/ Thursday, July 2, 2009/Presidential Documents

4107.92.40 India 7403.12.00 India
4107.99.40 Pakistan 7409.39.50 Serbia
4202.92.04 Philippines 8112.12.00 Kazakhstan
4601.22.40 Philippines 8112.19.00 Kazakhstan
4602.19.05 India 8112.59.00 Russia
4602.19.23 Indonesia 8410.11.00 Brazil
5208.31.20 India 8410.13.00 Brazil
5208.52.10 India 8507.20.40 Philippines
5209.31.30 India 8507.40.40 Philippines
5209.41.30 India 9027.50.10 Philippines
5311.00.60 India 9305.10.40 India
5607.90.35 Philippines 9603.10.90 Sri Lanka
7113.20.25 India 9614.00.26 Turkey
7202.11.10 Georgia

ANNEX I

HTS Subheadings and Countries Granted a Waiver of the Application of Section
503(c)(2)(A) of the 1974 Act
4107.91.80 Argentina
7413.00.10 Turkey
ANNEX IV

HTS Subheadings and Countries for a which a Waiver of the Application of
Section 503(c)(2)(A) of the 1974 Act is Revoked

Effective July 1, 2009, the waiver of the application of section 503(c)(2)(A) of the 1974
Act is revoked for the following HTS subheading and the country set out opposite such
subheading.

7202.50.00 Kazakhstan
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